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CASE NUMBER:

CASE DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF SERVICE:

DOCUMENT SIGNED
ON:

Sign Here:

17-0820-GA-ATA

THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY D/B/A DOMINION EAST
OHIO

11/1/2017
[0l 11

Hm

PARTY OF
RECORD

EAST OHIO GAS
COMPANY DBA
DOMINION EAST
OHIO DIRECTOR
REGULATORY &
PRICING

VICKI H FRISCIC

1201 EAST 55TH
STREET
CLEVELAND,OH
44103

Phone:(216) 736-5322

NONE

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none -

none

ATTORNEY

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs,
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*QGlover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
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88 E. Broad St

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Oliker, Joseph E. Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5069
Email:joliker@igsenergy.com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
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180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Campbell, Andrew J Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
PNC Plaza
155 E. Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3973
Email:campbell@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

none ETTER, TERRY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
10 W. BROAD STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

INTERVENOR

PARTY OF RECORD
IGS ENERGY
JOSEPH OLIKER
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY

DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5000

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION
RETURN MAILXXXXXXX MICHAE
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ATTORNEY
NONE

NONE
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52 EAST GAY ST

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
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